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Aerie 
Number 

Aerie Name City State 

4207 Anchorage Anchorage AK 

4317 Kasilof Kasilof AK 

3525 Kenai Peninsula Kenai AK 

162 Ketchikan Ketchikan AK 

25 Skagway Skagway AK 

4549 Coastal Alabama Foley AL 

3263 Huntsville Huntsville AL 

2098 Calgary Calgary ALB 

2102 St. Albert St. Albert ALB 

3455 Ozarka Altus AR 

208 Fort Smith Fort Smith AR 

60 Little Rock Little Rock AR 

3928 Arkansas River Valley Russellville AR 

3850 Lost Dutchman Apache Junction AZ 

3593 Benson Benson AZ 

3871 Deer Valley Glendale AZ 

2843 Osborn Glendale AZ 

3744 Hualapai Kingman AZ 

4299 Lake Havasu City Lake Havasu City AZ 

4437 Top of the Rim Overgaard AZ 

4419 Parker Parker AZ 
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2957 Sunnyslope Phoenix AZ 

3600 Prescott Prescott AZ 

4534 Surprise Surprise AZ 

180 Tucson Tucson AZ 

4538 Foothills Yuma AZ 

398 Yuma Yuma AZ 

3032 Cranbrook Cranbrook BC 

4281 Penticton Penticton BC 

10 Rosland Rosland BC 

1076 Alameda Alameda CA 

2810 Azusa Azusa CA 

93 Bakersfield Bakersfield CA 

3768 Banning Banning CA 

218 Chico Chico CA 

3142 Chula Vista Chula Vista CA 

2594 Coachella Valley Coachella CA 

2594 Coachella Valley Coachella Valley CA 

2323 Bayview El Cerrito CA 

3608 Exeter Exeter CA 

2561 Fontana Fontana CA 

4055 Hemecinto Hemet CA 
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1254 Eagle’s Club La Crosse CA 

2188 Glendale-Eagle Rock Los Angeles CA 

2397 Santa Monica Los Angeles CA 

3693 Morro Bay Morro Bay CA 

2356 Mountain View Mountain View CA 

2599 Needles Needles CA 

2398 Ontario Ontario CA 

196 Oroville Oroville CA 

232 Oxnard Oxnard CA 

2960 Paradise Paradise CA 

2215 Pomona Pomona CA 

3243 Ridgecrest Ridgecrest CA 

997 Riverside Riverside CA 

244 San Diego San Diego CA 

8 San Jose San Jose CA 

3028 San Pablo San Pablo CA 

442 Santa Barbara Santa Barbara CA 

1745 Santa Maria Santa Maria CA 

3973 Santee Santee CA 

4113 Fairfield Suisun CA 

3224 Aurora Aurora CO 
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3260 Eastside Colorado Springs CO 

143 Pikes Peak Colorado Springs CO 

3241 Englewood Englewood CO 

3519 LaSalle LaSalle CO 

145 Pueblo Pueblo CO 

3367 Steel City Pueblo CO 

4471 Pueblo West Pueblo West CO 

579 Stamford Stamford CT 

4251 Belleview Belleview FL 

4002 Bonita Springs Bonita Springs FL 

4194 Cedar Key Cedar Key FL 

3452 Greater Clearwater Clearwater FL 

3550 Space Coast Cocoa FL 

4469 Daytona Beach Shores Daytona Beach FL 

4526 River City Derbary FL 

4242 New Smyrna Edgewater FL 

4335 Golden Triangle Eustis FL 

4045 Fort Walton Beach Fort Walton Beach FL 

3582 Treasure Coast Ft. Pierce FL 

4505 Green Cove Springs Green Cove Springs FL 

4272 Crystal River Homosassa Fl 
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3997 Hudson Hudson FL 

4208 Spring Hill Hudson FL 

3992 Citrus Inverness FL 

4048 Kissimmee Kissimmee FL 

4355 The Lakes Lake Como FL 

3694 Lake Worth Lake Worth FL 

4356 Lakeland Lakeland FL 

4257 Merritt Island Merritt Island FL 

4365 Orange Park Middleburg FL 

3656 Ocala Ocala FL 

4273 Okahumpka Okahumpka FL 

4509 Cypress Hut Okeechobee FL 

3643 Lockhart Orlando FL 

3496 Orlando Orlando FL 

4435 Ormond-by-the-sea Ormond Beach FL 

4408 Palm Harbor Palm Harbor FL 

4250 Pinellas Park Pinellas Park FL 

4089 Port Orange Port Orange FL 

4351 Ruskin Ruskin FL 

4067 Sebastian Inlet Sebastian FL 

4216 Ocala Forest Silver Springs FL 
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4256 St. Augustine St. Augustine FL 

4147 Seminole St. Petersburg FL 

3896 Marin County Stuart FL 

3581 Spaceport Titusville FL 

4491 Umatilla Umatilla FL 

3566 Brandon Vairico FL 

4374 Vero Beach Vero Beach FL 

4372 Weeki Wachee Weeki Wachee FL 

4449 Winter Springs Winter Springs FL 

714 Atlanta Atlanta GA 

4379 St. Marys St. Marys GA 

104 Council Bluffs Council Bluffs IA 

109 Des Moines Des Moines IA 

695 Iowa City Iowa City IA 

3538 Manchester Manchester IA 

115 Boise Boise ID 

3522 Bonners Ferry Bonners Ferry ID 

456 Coeur D’Alene Coeur D’Alene ID 

4080 Hayden Lake Hayden Lake ID 

576 Idaho Falls Idaho Falls ID 

631 Nez Perce Lewiston ID 
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2277 Thatuna Moscow ID 

2103 Nampa Nampa ID 

3682 Post Falls Post Falls ID 

2316 Salmon Salmon ID 

589 Sandpoint Sandpoint ID 

2012 St. Maries St. Maries ID 

1332 Blue Island Blue Island IL 

265 Peoria Peoria IL 

1771 Invincible Alexandria IN 

174 Anderson Anderson IN 

1130 Batesville Batesville IN 

4167 Beech Grove Beech Grove IN 

2529 Cedar Lake Cedar Lake IN 

887 Clinton Clinton IN 

741 Columbus Columbus IN 

1005 Crawfordsville Crawfordsville IN 

2659 Crown Point Crown Point IN 

4023 River City Evansville IN 

976 Gem City Frankfort IN 

1357 Garrett Garrett IN 

4388 Covered Bridge Greencastle IN 
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3117 Hessville Hammond IN 

2498 Hobart Hobart IN 

985 Kendallville Kendallville IN 

2062 Boone Lebanon IN 

2570 Monticello Monticello IN 

450 Noblesville Noblesville IN 

258 Peru Peru IN 

3207 White Lick Plainfield IN 

852 Manitou Rochester IN 

766 Shelbyville Shelbyville IN 

2517 Valparaiso Valparaiso IN 

830 Junction City Junction City KS 

87 Wyandotte Kansas City KS 

309 Mt. Oread Lawrence KS 

55 Leavenworth Leavenworth KS 

2516 Newton Newton KS 

918 West Mineral West Mineral KS 

3345 Central City Central City KY 

2173 Derby City Louisville KY 

2899 Weymouth East Weymouth MA 

3994 Lakeville Lakeville MA 
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447 Leominster Leominster MA 

841 Rockland Rockland MA 

334 Southbridge Southbridge MA 

148 Springfield Springfield MA 

1136 Brunswick Brunswick MD 

2883 Cresaptown Cresaptown MD 

3137 Kennebec Augusta ME 

2371 Adrian Adrian MI 

2315 Allegan Allegan MI 

2154 Ann Arbor Ann Arbor MI 

4077 Atlanta Thunder Bay Atlanta MI 

4141 Barton City Barton City MI 

1010 Bay City Bay City MI 

3655 Centennial Beaverton MI 

3996 Van Buren Belleville MI 

2535 Big Rapids Big Rapids MI 

1583 Boyne City Boyne City MI 

3689 Brooklyn Brooklyn MI 

3814 Burton Burton MI 

3690 Caseville Caseville MI 

3552 Charlotte Charlotte MI 
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1282 Cheboygan Cheboygan MI 

3373 Clarkston Clarkston MI 

3926 Clawson Clawson MI 

3609 Clio Clio MI 

3544 Comins Comins MI 

4465 Cros-Lex Croswell MI 

3485 Davison Davison MI 

3861 Fairlane Dearborn Heights MI 

2441 Dowagiac Dowagiac MI 

3851 Durand Durand MI 

2588 Tawas Bay East Tawas MI 

1008 Escanaba Escanaba MI 

2784 Fair Haven Fair Haven MI 

2460 Fenton Fenton MI 

629 Flint Flint MI 

3313 Benzie County Frankfort MI 

3666 Fruitport Fruitport MI 

1825 Gaylord Gaylord MI 

3292 Gladwin County Gladwin MI 

4121 Secord Gladwin MI 

925 Grand Haven Grand Haven MI 
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3465 Grayling Grayling MI 

4321 Greenville Greenville MI 

4217 Hale Hale` MI 

1269 Mt. Clemens Harrison Township MI 

3167 Oceana County Hart MI 

2449 Hazel Park Hazel Park MI 

4076 Highland-Milford Highland MI 

3607 Howell Howell MI 

4082 Leprechaun Imlay City MI 

4046 Indian River Indian River MI 

3503 Interlocken Interlocken MI 

526 Kalamazoo Kalamazoo MI 

4496 Kalkaska Kalkaska MI 

3884 Lake City Lake City MI 

1039 Lansing Lansing MI 

2427 Lapeer Lapeer MI 

4310 Paw Paw Lawton  MI 

2566 Lincoln Park Lincoln Park MI 

1354 Ludington Ludington MI 

3206 Madison Heights Madison Heights MI 

3755 Manistique Manistique MI 
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4087 Marion Marion MI 

3734 Mason-Holt Mason MI 

4099 Mayville Mayville MI 

3634 Michigan Center Michigan Center MI 

2110 Midland Midland MI 

4482 Millersburg Millersburg MI 

4090 Blueberry Montrose MI 

1297 Morenci Morenci MI 

3589 Auto City Mount Morris MI 

668 Muskegon Muskegon MI 

2504 Northville Northville MI 

2239 Ontonagon Ontonagon MI 

3613 Orion-Oxford Orion MI 

4237 Oscoda Oscoda MI 

851 Owosso Owosso MI 

1230 Pontiac Pontiac MI 

3702 Blue Water Port Huron MI 

3531 Portage/Schoolcraft Portage MI 

2265 Motor City Redford MI 

2634 Rochester Rochester MI 

2895 Roseclair Roseville MI 
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2092 Union Royal Oak MI 

497 Saginaw Saginaw MI 

4467 Tri-County Sand Lake MI 

3677 Sanford Sanford MI 

3430 North Kent Sparta MI 

3762 Ossineke Spruce MI 

3619 St. Clair Shores St. Clair Shores MI 

4360 Buffalo Stanwood MI 

1314 Ivanhoe Sturgis MI 

3138 Taylor Taylor MI 

383 Traverse City Traverse City MI 

3575 Union Lake Union Lake MI 

2380 Vassar Vassar MI 

3492 Walled Lake Walled Lake MI 

2887 Waterford Waterford MI 

4104 Wayneland Wayne MI 

4540 Weidman Weidman MI 

3646 Centennial West Branch MI 

4170 Airport White Cloud MI 

3214 White Lake Whitehall MI 

4091 Williamston Williamston MI 
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3782 Woodland Woodland MI 

2250 Ypsilanti Ypsilanti MI 

4441 Hutchinson Hutchinson MN 

269 Mankato Mankato MN 

34 Minneapolis Minneapolis MN 

622 Saint Cloud Saint Cloud MN 

4195 Warroad Warroad MN 

2334 Willmar Willmar MN 

1243 Winona Winona MN 

1022 Boonville Boonville MO 

3917 Excelsior Springs Excelsior Springs MO 

3370 Nevada Nevada MO 

4155 Shell Knob Shell Knob MO 

49 St. Joseph St. Joseph MO 

4422 Oakville St. Louis MO 

3781 Meramec Valley Sullivan MO 

4535 Gulf Coast D’Iberville MS 

326 Bozeman Bozeman MT 

4081 North Valley Columbia Falls MT 

4040 Mount Helena Helena MT 

2564 Laurel Laurel MT 
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32 Missoula Missoula MT 

4506 Outer Banks Nags Head NC 

3080 Wells Harvey ND 

2192 Valley City Valley City ND 

3543 Watford City Watford City ND 

3912 Bellevue Bellevue NE 

2722 Fort Kearney Kearney NE 

2839 North Platte North Platte NE 

154 South Omaha Omaha NE 

4101 Alamogordo Alamogordo NM 

3189 Hobbs Hobbs NM 

4038 Las Cruces Las Cruces NM 

3187 Pecos Valley Roswell NM 

2811 Santa Fe Santa Fe NM 

2672 Basic Henderson NV 

1213 Las Vegas Las Vegas NV 

2625 Sparks Sparks NV 

523 Comstock Virginia City NV 

2191 Crown City Cortland NY 

2145 Chautauqua Jamestown NY 

2644 Johnson City Johnson City NY 
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4446 Rensselaer Rensselaer NY 

1442 Amherst Amherst OH 

3298 Meander Austintown OH 

2233 Bryan Bryan OH 

2370 McKinley Canton OH 

1291 Grand Lake Celina OH 

2436 Chagrin Falls Chagrin Falls OH 

2197 Cheviot Cheviot OH 

600 Chillicothe Chillicothe OH 

685 Circleville Circleville OH 

2252 Columbus Linden Columbus OH 

2244 South Side Columbus OH 

3031 DABEL Dayton OH 

376 Delaware Delaware OH 

431 Elyria Elyria OH 

3680 Opportunity Fairfield OH 

2309 Franklin Franklin OH 

2292 Germantown Germantown OH 

468 Glouster Glouster OH 

0000 Grand Aerie Grove City OH 

407 Butler Hamilton OH 
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2556 Hicksville Hicksville OH 

2875 Lake Erie Huron OH 

1034 Mohawk Jacksonville OH 

3615 Indian Lake Lakeview OH 

1395 Miami Valley Lebanon OH 

370 Lima Lima OH 

2168 Logan Logan OH 

950 London London OH 

3006 Loveland Loveland OH 

3925 Moraine City Moraine OH 

2193 Mt. Healthy Mt. Healthy OH 

1044 Murray City Murray City OH 

4428 Napoleon Napoleon OH 

2736 Portage Lakes New Franklin OH 

711 Maple City Norwalk OH 

3261 Big Walnut Reynoldsburg OH 

316 Quaker City Salem OH 

1401 Sidney Sidney OH 

4014 Springboro Springboro OH 

4069 Enon Springfield OH 

3614 Sunbury Sunbury OH 
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2201 Tipp City Tipp City OH 

2264 Uhrichville Uhrichville OH 

2347 Versailles Versailles OH 

691 Wapakoneta Wapakoneta OH 

1224 Wilmington Wilmington OH 

3974 Goshen Woodstock OH 

1689 Xenia Xenia OH 

4070 Chickasha Chickasha OK 

2255 Albany Albany OR 

538 Coos Bay Coos Bay OR 

4177 Cornelius Cornelius OR 

2183 Goose Lake Lakeview OR 

2576 North Lincoln Lincoln City OR 

2093 Crater Lake Medford OR 

2817 New Yak Newport OR 

3426 North Portland Portland OR 

2555 Prineville Prineville OR 

4022 Rainier Rainier OR 

2081 Willamette Salem OR 

3597 Springfield Springfield OR 

3508 Sutherlin Sutherlin OR 
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2144 Tillamook Tillamook OR 

3284 Woodburn Woodburn OR 

1488 Blairsville Blairsville PA 

1895 Grove City Grove City PA 

1858 Honesdale Honesdale PA 

76 Pittsburg Pittsburg PA 

828 Uniontown Uniontown PA 

4516 Wattsburg Wattsburg PA 

4126 Regina Regina SAS 

2514 Atomic City Oakridge TN 

3199 Mainland Bacliff TX 

3719 Crystal Beach Crystal Beach TX 

3108 Dallas Dallas TX 

2753 Bayshore La Porte TX 

3864 Red River Valley Paris TX 

70 San Antonio San Antonio TX 

3789 Santa Fe Santa Fe TX 

2919 Box Elder Bringham City UT 

1760 Murray Murray UT 

2472 Ogden Ogden UT 

3355 Roy Roy UT 
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67 Salt Lake City Salt Lake City UT 

871 Alva Alexandria VA 

3739 Collinsville Bassett VA 

4552 Jerry L. Sullivan Bealeton VA 

4543 Tri County Blackstone VA 

4123 Fredericksburg Fredericksburg VA 

4344 Smith Mountain Lake Moneta VA 

4264 New Market New Market VA 

882 Petersburg Petersburg VA 

4211 Lakeside Richmond VA 

4391 Spotsylvania Spotsylvania VA 

680 Elliott’s Knob Staunton VA 

4555 Tom Whittaker Tappahannock VA 

3204 Virginia Beach Virginia Beach VA 

4548 Williamsburg Williamsburg VA 

824 Winchester Winchester VA 

3907 Fairhaven Fairhaven VT 

3801 Addison County Vergennes VT 

249 Anacortes Anacortes WA 

4226 North Mason Belfair WA 

1490 Green River Black Diamond WA 
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192 Bremerton Bremerton WA 

1387 Buckley Buckley WA 

3523 Burien Burien WA 

3242 Burlington Burlington WA 

556 Castle Rock Castle Rock WA 

1550 Chehalis Chehalis WA 

2218 Lake Chelan Chelan WA 

3936 Hells Canyon Clarkston WA 

649 Cle Elum Cle Elum WA 

2317 Golden Grain Colfax WA 

2797 Lake Roosevelt Colville WA 

3158 Mt. Rainier Eatonville WA 

2220 Ellensburg Ellensburg WA 

13 Everett Everett WA 

2809 Gig Harbor Gig Harbor WA 

2577 Grand Coulee Grand Coulee WA 

3358 Granite Falls Granite Falls WA 

3054 Issaquah Issaquah WA 

1555 Kelso Kelso WA 

2485 Kennewick Kennewick WA 

362 Kent Kent WA 
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2681 Kirkland Kirkland WA 

3418 Whidbey Island Langley WA 

2116 Longview Longview WA 

2888 Lynnwood Lynnwood WA 

2622 Columbia Basin Moses Lake WA 

3602 Ocean Park Ocean Park WA 

4197 North Beach Ocean Shores WA 

21 Olympia Olympia WA 

3865 Oroville Oroville WA 

3480 Orting Orting WA 

2241 Pasco Pasco WA 

483 Port Angeles Port Angeles WA 

2338 Port Orchard Port Orchard WA 

3586 North Kitsap Poulsbo WA 

2647 Prosser Prosser WA 

2308 Puyallup Puyallup WA 

1631 Raymond Raymond WA 

3324 Redmond Redmond WA 

1722 Renton Renton WA 

68 Republic Republic WA 

2739 Ritzville Ritzville WA 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

Aeries with Passport Stamps as of 02/16/2026 

 
 

Page 23 of 24 

Aerie 
Number 

Aerie Name City State 

696 Roslyn Roslyn WA 

2141 Salmon Bay Seattle WA 

1 Seattle Seattle WA 

2568 White Center Seattle WA 

3662 Christmas Tree Shelton WA 

195 Snohomish Snohomish WA 

3529 Sno-Valley Snoqualmie WA 

2 Spokane Spokane WA 

3041 Stanwood Stanwood WA 

1744 Stevenson Stevenson WA 

4149 Sky Valley Sultan WA 

2927 Sunnyside Sunnyside WA 

2933 South Tacoma Tacoma WA 

3 Tacoma Tacoma WA 

564 Tenino Tenino WA 

2229 Toppenish Toppenish WA 

2584 Methow Valley Twisp WA 

3144 Vashon Vashon WA 

26 Walla Walla Walla Walla WA 

4390 Washougal Washougal WA 

204 Wenatchee Wenatchee WA 
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2643 West Seattle West Seattle WA 

289 Yakima Yakima WA 

4144 Yelm Yelm WA 

270 Fond Du Lac Fond Du Lac WI 

623 Madison Madison WI 

80 Superior Superior WI 

519 Charleston Charleston WV 

2353 Clarksburg Clarksburg WV 

4487 Williamstown Williamstown WV 

306 Casper Casper WY 

818 Cody Cody WY 

3493 Laramie Laramie WY 

2350 Green River Sweetwater WY 
 


